
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                     

 

                       
              
             

                            
 

 
                 Position applied for:  Master  

                  

Surname Martynov 

Name Vitaliy 

Father's Name Oleksiyovich 

Date and place of birth:     18.08.1994 KHERSON, UKRAINE 

Address:     Warsawa, Poland 

Home    Ukraine, Kherson  Mob    +380990818584  

              +48577927499 

 

E-Mail: martynov.vitaliy2013@gmail.com SKYPE: martunov50 

Viber: +380990818584 

WhatsApp: +380990818584 

 

Weight 95 Height 183 Overall 52 Shoes 44 Eyes blue Hair dark 

USA visa valid:   2029 Medical card valid:  24,10,2026 Yellow Fever valid:  All life 

Marital status selects from:    Married 

Title of the document №  Date of 

issue 

Expire date Place of issue 

Seaman's book AB684204 30,08,2021 30,08,2026 KHERSON 

National passport MP328030 11.09.2010  KHERSON 

Foreign passport BIOMETRIC     FN753533 10.05.2018 10.05.2028 KHERSON 

                                              Rank Master 

Certificate of competency 01400/2023 06.10.2023 Indefinite Ukraine 

Endorsement 01400/2023 06.10.2023 19.09.2028 Ukraine 

   

G.M.D.S.S. General Operator (A-IV/2) Certificate 33650/2024 11.10.2024 Indefinite Ukraine 

G.M.D.S.S. General Operator (A-IV/2) Endorsement 33650/2024 11.10.2024 03.10.2029 Ukraine 

Basic Safety Training and Instruction (НБЖС)  1442269 23,03,2022 23,03,2027 KHERSON 

Proficiency in Survival Craft, Rescue Boats & Fast Rescue Boats (A-VI/2) 1442270 23,03,2022 23,03,2027 KHERSON 

Advanced Fire Fighting (A-VI/3) 05831/2024 10.10.2024 10.10.2029 Ukraine 

Automatic Radar Plotting Aids (ARPA) (A-II/1,2) 1474665 27.07.2022 27.07.2027 KHERSON 

Ship’s Medical Care (A-VI/4-2) 1474626 27.07.2022 27.07.2027 KHERSON 

Medical First Aid (A-VI/4-1) 05000/2024 10.10.2024 Indefinite KHERSON 

SHIPS SECURITY OFFICER 1474661 27.07.2022 27.07.2027 KHERSON 

Bridge team management 1474646 27.07.2022 27.07.2027 KHERSON 

ECDIS 02300/2024 10.10.2024 Indefinite Ukraine 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PREVIOUS SEA EXPERIENCE (FOR LAST 5 YEARS): 

 

RANK 
NAME OF THE 

VESSEL 

TYPE VESSEL  YEAR OF 

BUILD 

DWT TYPE OF THE 

MAIN ENGINE 
FROM TILL 

COMPANY 

(Name, address, ) FLAG HP 

 

CHIEF 

OFFICER 

BETTY K IX 

Container 

vsl 

 

2004 
4895 

 

MAK 
27.04.201

9 

15.09.201

9 

 

ALPHA NAVIGATION 

UKRAINE PANAMA  

 

CHIEF 

OFFICER 
ELISE 

GENERAL 

CARGO 

 

2007 
4122 

 

CAT 20.05.202

0 

14,11,202

0 

 

GLOBAL ODESSA 

UKRAINE ANTIGUA&B

ARBUDA 
 

 

CHIEF 

OFFICER 

PRUDENCE 

MPV  

2002 

6500  

MAN 
08.02.202

1 

19.03.202

1 

 

MARLOW NAVIGATION 
DUTCH  

 

CHIEF 

OFFICER 

BOTHNIA 

HL  

2002 

8000  

MAK 
18.04.202

1 

27.07.202

1 

 

MARLOW NAVIGATION 
DUTCH  

 

CHIEF 

OFFICER 

JAGUAR 

MPV/DP  

2012 

6000  

MAN 
26.09.202

1 

17,11,202

1 

 

GLOBAL ODESSA 

UKRAINE 
DUTCH  

 

CHIEF 

OFFICER 

JAGUAR 

MPV/DP  

2012 

6000  

MAN 
20.12.202

1 

13,02,202

2 

 

GLOBAL ODESSA 

UKRAINE 
DUTCH  

 

CHIEF 

OFFICER 
JAGUAR 

MPV/DP  

2012 

6000  

MAN 01.05.202

2 

05.07.202

2 

 

GLOBAL ODESSA 

UKRAINE 

 

                         

DUTCH 
 

 

CHIEF 

OFFICER 

 

JAGUAR 

   MPV/DP  

 2012 
6000 

 

     MAN 

 

 

03.08.202

2 

 

 

06.10.202

2 

GLOBAL ODESSA 

UKRAINE 

    DUTCH 

 

CHIEF 

OFFICER 

 

 

JAGUAR 

MPV/DP  

 

2012 

 

6000 

 

      MAN 

 

 

15.12.202

2 

 

 

01.03.202

3 

GLOBAL ODESSA 

UKRAINE 

 
DUTCH 

CHIEF 

OFFICER 

JAGUAR MPV/DP 2012 
6000 

MAN 17.04.202

3 

02.06.202

3 

GLOBAL ODESSA 

UKRAINE DUTCH 

CHIEF 

OFFICER 

Timber       

Navigator 

MPV 2011 

8270 

MAK  

11.08.202

3 

 

06.11.202

3 

FOREST WAVE NAVIGATION 

DUTCH 

 

CHIEF 

OFFICER 

 

Rolldock Sun 

HL/ 

Semi-

submersible

/ Ro-Ro 

 

2010 

13974 

 

Wartsila 

 

 

16.12.202

3 

 

 

12.02.202

4 

 

DELTA MARINE 

DUTCH 

 

CHIEF 

OFFICER 

 

Celtic 
Heavy Load 

Carrier 

 

2021 4514 

 

CAT 

 

28.03.202

4 

 

05.04.202

4 

 

DELTA MARINE 

DUTCH 



 

 

 

CHIEF 

OFFICER 

 

 

Rolldock Sun 

HL/ 

Semi-

submersible

/ Ro-Ro 

 

2021 

13974 

 

Wartsila 

 

 

23.04.202

4 

 

 

02.07.202

4 

 

DELTA MARINE 

DUTCH 

 

Master 

 

Susanne 

General 

Cargo 

 

2003 
3700 

 

CAT 

 

17.07.202

4 

 

28.08.202

4 

 

GLOBAL ODESSA 

UKRAINE 

 
DUTCH 

 

Master 

 

 

Susanne 

General 

Cargo 

 

2003 3700 

 

CAT 

25.10.202

4 

08.12.202

4 

GLOBAL ODESSA 

UKRAINE 

 DUTCH 

 

Master 

 

 

Stroombank 

General 

Cargo 

 

2010 4541 

 

Wartsila 

 

22.12.202

4 

 

07.03.202

5 

 

Wagenborg Crewing  

DUTCH 

                                                                            

 

 

                                                                               

 

 

                                                                              

MARINE EDUCATION RECEIVED 

NAME OF SCHOOL FROM TILL TYPE OF DEGREE RECEIVED 

Kherson State Maritime Academy 2011 2015 BACHELOR  

 

Kherson State Maritime Academy 

 

2015 2017 SPECIALIST 

                                                                               

                                                                         ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

                 Child (Name and Date of Birth):  

Next of kin: 
Name:     Viktoria                               Date of birth:   1995            

Address: Warsaw, Poland 

 Home :      Mob :   +380990168554 

 

Level English test 

English language knowledge    Good      

Computer proficiency   Good      

 

 

Professional Summary 

Experienced Master Mariner with a solid background in managing mix crew operations on various vessel types including general cargo, container 

vessels, DP vessels, Heavy Lift, Semi-submersible, and Ro-Ro. Proven expertise in handling a wide range of cargo types: heavy cargo, bulk, wheat, 

containers, grain, project cargo, and deck cargo. Skilled in operating cranes up to 350 tons and familiar with various hatch cover systems such as 

pontoon, hydraulic, and chain systems. 

I possess in-depth knowledge in Azimuth propeller operations, and I have extensive experience in trim and stability calculations, both manually and 

using dedicated software. I have successfully navigated in challenging regions including the Baltic Sea, North Sea, Mediterranean Sea, Black Sea, 

Africa, the Atlantic Ocean, Caribbean Sea, Mexican Gulf, and Gulf of St. Lawrence. 

Fluent in English (both spoken and written), I also possess strong welding skills and have worked on several dry dock projects. I hold a biometric 

passport and a valid USA visa, and I am open to considering new and exciting opportunities. 

 


