

		Position annli	ed for: Master		1			
		Position appli	ed for. Master					
	Surname	Martynov						
	Name			Vital	iy			
	Father's Name			Oleksiyo				
					DVICII			
	Dat		1994 KHERSON, UKRA	AINE				
Llomo 🖪 L	Hraina Kharsan	Address: Warsav	va, Poland					
Home 🗵 C	Jkraine, Kherson	Mob ⊞ +380990 +485779						
F-Mail: martynov	.vitaliy2013@gmail.com	SKYPE: martun						
L-Iviali. Illai tyllov.	vicany2013@gman.com	Viber: +3809908						
		WhatsApp: +38099						
Weight 95	Height 183	Overall 52	Shoes 44	Eyes blue	;	Hair dark		
USA visa	a valid: 2029	Medical card valid:	24,10,2026	Yello	w Fever valid:	All life		
		Marital status selects fr	rom: Married					
Title of the document			Nº	Date of	Expire date	Place of issu		
				issue				
Seaman's book			AB684204	30,08,2021	30,08,2026	KHERSON		
	National passport		MP328030	11.09.2010		KHERSON		
Foreign passport BIOMETRIC			FN753533	10.05.2018	10.05.2028	KHERSON		
Rank			Master					
	Certificate of competer	ncy	01400/2023	06.10.2023	06.10.2023 Indefinite			
Endorsement			01400/2023	06.10.2023	19.09.2028	Ukraine		
G.M.D	.S.S. General Operator (A-IV	//2) Certificate	33650/2024	11.10.2024	Indefinite	Ukraine		
G.M.D.S	S.S. General Operator (A-IV/	2) Endorsement	33650/2024	11.10.2024	03.10.2029	Ukraine		
Basio	c Safety Training and Instruc	tion (НБЖС)	1442269	23,03,2022	23,03,2027	KHERSON		
Proficiency in Surv	vival Craft, Rescue Boats & F	ast Rescue Boats (A-VI/2)	1442270	23,03,2022	23,03,2027	KHERSON		
	Advanced Fire Fighting (A	-VI/3)	05831/2024	10.10.2024	10.10.2029	Ukraine		
Automatic Radar Plotting Aids (ARPA) (A-II/1,2)			1474665	27.07.2022	27.07.2027	KHERSON		
Ship's Medical Care (A-VI/4-2)			1474626	27.07.2022	27.07.2027	KHERSON		
	Medical First Aid (A-VI/	4-1)	05000/2024	10.10.2024	Indefinite	KHERSON		
	SHIPS SECURITY OFFIC	1474661	27.07.2022	27.07.2027	KHERSON			
	Bridge team managem	ent	1474646	27.07.2022	27.07.2027	KHERSON		
	ECDIS	02300/2024	10.10.2024	Indefinite	Ukraine			

PREVIOUS SEA EXPERIENCE (FOR LAST 5 YEARS):

	NAME OF THE	TYPE VESSEL	YEAR OF	DWT	TYPE OF THE			COMPANY		
RANK	VESSEL	FLAG	BUILD	HP	MAIN ENGINE	FROM	TILL	(Name, address, ②)		
	110011	Container	20.12		THE STREET			(1141115) 4441 655) 27		
CHIEF	HIEF BETTY K IX		2004	4895	MAK	27.04.201	15.09.201	ALPHA NAVIGATION		
OFFICER	22	vsl PANAMA				9	9	UKRAINE		
		GENERAL					+			
CHIEF		CARGO	2007	4122	CAT	20.05.202	14,11,202	GLOBAL ODESSA		
OFFICER	ELISE	ANTIGUA&B				0	0	UKRAINE		
		ARBUDA								
		MPV		6500		00 02 202	19.03.202			
CHIEF OFFICER	PRUDENCE	DUTCH	2002		MAN	MAN 08.02.202 1		MARLOW NAVIGATION		
		HL		8000		18.04.202	27.07.202			
CHIEF OFFICER	BOTHNIA	DUTCH	2002		MAK	1	1	MARLOW NAVIGATION		
		MPV/DP		6000		26.09.202	17,11,202			
CHIEF OFFICER	JAGUAR	DUTCH	2012		MAN	1	1	GLOBAL ODESSA UKRAINE		
		MPV/DP		6000		20.12.202	13,02,202			
CHIEF OFFICER	JAGUAR	DUTCH	2012		MAN	1	2	GLOBAL ODESSA UKRAINE		
		MPV/DP		6000		01.05.202	05.07.202 2			
OFFICER JAGUAR	JAGUAR		2012		MAN			GLOBAL ODESSA UKRAINE		
	DUTCH				2	2	OKRAINE			
		MPV/DP						GLOBAL ODESSA		
CHIEF	CHIEF JAGUAR		2012	6000	MAN			UKRAINE		
OFFICER		DUTCH		6000		03.08.202	06.10.202			
						2	2			
CHIEF		MPV/DP			MAN			GLOBAL ODESSA UKRAINE		
OFFICER	JAGUAR	DUTCH	2012	6000		15.12.202	01.03.202			
		DUTCH				2	3			
CHIEF	JAGUAR	MPV/DP	2012	6000	MAN	17.04.202	02.06.202	GLOBAL ODESSA		
OFFICER		DUTCH		6000		3	3	UKRAINE		
CHIEF	Timber	MPV	2011		MAK			FOREST WAVE NAVIGATION		
OFFICER	Navigator	DUTCH		8270		11.08.202 3	06.11.202 3			
		HL/								
CHIEF	Rolldock Sun	Semi-	2010		Wartsila			DELTA MARINE		
OFFICER		submersible		13974		16.12.202	12.02.202			
		/ Ro-Ro				3	4			
		DUTCH								
CHIEF	Calkin	Heavy Load	2024	4514	CAT	20.02.202	05 04 202	DELTA MARCINE		
CHIEF OFFICER	Celtic	Carrier	rier 2021		CAT	28.03.202 4	05.04.202 4	DELTA MARINE		
OFFICER		DUTCH				4	4			

CHIEF OFFICER	Rolldock Sun	HL/ Semi- submersible / Ro-Ro DUTCH	2021	13974	Wartsila	23.04.202 4	02.07.202	DELTA MARINE
Master	Susanne	General Cargo DUTCH	2003	3700	CAT	17.07.202 4	28.08.202 4	GLOBAL ODESSA UKRAINE
Master	Susanne	General Cargo DUTCH	2003	3700	CAT	25.10.202 4	08.12.202 4	GLOBAL ODESSA UKRAINE
Master	Stroombank	General Cargo DUTCH	2010	4541	Wartsila	22.12.202 4	07.03.202 5	Wagenborg Crewing

MARINE EDUCATION RECEIVED

			"
NAME OF SCHOOL		TILL	TYPE OF DEGREE RECEIVED
Kherson State Maritime Academy	2011	2015	BACHELOR
Kherson State Maritime Academy	2015	2017	SPECIALIST

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Child (Name and Date of Birth):					
Next of kin:	Name: Viktoria Date of birth: 1995				
Next of kill.	Address: Warsaw, Poland				
	Home ②:	Mob 2: +380990168554			

Level English test

English language knowledge		Good			
Computer proficiency		Good			

Professional Summary

Experienced Master Mariner with a solid background in managing mix crew operations on various vessel types including general cargo, container vessels, DP vessels, Heavy Lift, Semi-submersible, and Ro-Ro. Proven expertise in handling a wide range of cargo types: heavy cargo, bulk, wheat, containers, grain, project cargo, and deck cargo. Skilled in operating cranes up to 350 tons and familiar with various hatch cover systems such as pontoon, hydraulic, and chain systems.

I possess in-depth knowledge in Azimuth propeller operations, and I have extensive experience in trim and stability calculations, both manually and using dedicated software. I have successfully navigated in challenging regions including the Baltic Sea, North Sea, Mediterranean Sea, Black Sea,
Africa, the Atlantic Ocean, Caribbean Sea, Mexican Gulf, and Gulf of St. Lawrence.

Fluent in English (both spoken and written), I also possess strong welding skills and have worked on several dry dock projects. I hold a biometric passport and a valid USA visa, and I am open to considering new and exciting opportunities.